PINA COLADA TRES LECHES
Rum Mousse, Caramelized Pineapple,
Coconut Sorbet

15

FLAN
Hibiscus Sorbet & Meringue
12

KEY LIME COCONUT CREAM TART
Citrus Sauce, Mango Sorbet,

Graham Cracker Crumb
15

BLACK FOREST TART
Chocolate Ice Cream, White Chocolate Mousse,
Amaretto Cherries
15

WARM CHOCOLATE BANANA BREAD PUDDING
Banana Ice Cream, Chocolate Cremeux
15

ICE CREAM & SORBET
12
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AFTER DINNER

FORTIFIED

FAR NIENTE, Dolce (Semillon Blend)
TAYLOR-FLADGATE, LBV
TAYLOR-FLADGATE, 10-YEAR-OLD
VALDESPINO “EL CANDADO” PX Sherry

LIQUEURS

COLOMBIA WHITE AGUARDIENTE
AMARETTO DISARONNO

FERNET BRANCA

GRAND MARNIER

PATRON XO

PISCO PORTON

WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS 10-YEAR-OLD
CROWN ROYAL RESERVE
CARIBOU CROSSING

THE IRISHMAN FOUNDER’S
WHISTLEPIG

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY XO

HARDY XO

REMY MARTIN LUIS XIII, 1oz.

RUM
RON DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
RONZACAPA XO
MT. GAY 1703 OLD CASK
RONZACAPA 23
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17
22
19

16
16
16
18
14
18

18
16
18
18
34

18
18
9
46
263
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ENARN

BOURBON

BASIL HAYDEN’S
BLANTON’S

BUFFALO TRACE
WOODFORD RESERVE
HUDSON BABY

KNOB CREEK
BULLEIT

MAKERS MARK

RYE

BULLEIT

GEORGE DICKEL 8 YR.
HUDSON MANHATTAN
HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS
TEMPLETON RYE

BRANDY

CARDENAL MENDOZA
CHRISTIAN DROUIN, VSOP CALVADOS
GRAN DUQUE D’ALBA, BLUE XO

SCOTCH

CHIVAS 12 YR.

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
DALMORE 12 YR.
LAGAVULIN 16 YR.
MACALLAN 12 YR.
MACALLAN 18 YR.
MACALLANRARE CASK
OBAN 14 YR.

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
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18
35
14
18
16
18
16

16
16
30
28

18
28
36

18
101
27
37
26
83
106
32
18



